
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.1538.23USATanith BELBIN / Benjamin AGOSTO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.50 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 2.50

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

19.08

1.600.30 11 1111112 1211.31S22
1.630.33 2210001122211.31S33
2.571221100002210.572.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 0.60 1 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
12210111121 2.1710.571.62S26

1.6 0.57 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 27 2S3 2.17
2.6 0.71 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 18 2S4 3.31

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

7.00
7.00
7.25

8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 6.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 8.00 8.00 7.75
7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 6.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 8.00 8.00 7.50
8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

7.68
7.46
7.71

19.15

Interpretation 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 6.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 8.00 8.25 8.000.50 7.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.08

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.2831.17USAMorgan MATTHEWS / Maxim ZAVOZIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.29 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2.29

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

14.89

1.390.09 10 0000101 1101.31S22
1.510.21 1100100101111.31S33
2.140001010011100.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.26 -1 2.341 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1
01000011111 1.7400.141.62S26

1.6 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 17 2S3 2.10
2.6 0.17 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 08 2S4 2.77

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.25
5.25

6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.25
5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 6.25 6.00
6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.00 6.50 6.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.04
5.79
5.96

16.28

Interpretation 5.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.00 6.50 6.250.50 6.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.89

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.3130.79CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.14 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.14

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

14.48

1.470.17 11 1000111 0111.31S22
1.470.17 1100-110001111.31S33
2.140100000010210.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 0.00 0 2.601 1 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1
01000110010 1.7410.141.62S26

1.6 0.21 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 2S3 1.81
2.6 0.34 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 08 2S4 2.94

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

6.25
6.25
6.50

6.00 6.50 7.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.75 6.00
5.75 6.25 6.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.75 6.00
5.75 6.50 6.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.50 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.82
5.68
5.79

16.31

Interpretation 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.75 6.500.50 5.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.48

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.5830.66CANChantal LEFEBVRE / Arseni MARKOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.07 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2.07

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

14.08

1.560.26 11 1110001 1101.31S22
1.300.00 0000001002101.31S33
2.000000001001100.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 0.09 0 2.691 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
01111001111 1.9600.361.62S26

1.6 0.29 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 -17 2S3 1.89
2.6 0.51 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 08 2S4 3.11

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.00
5.00
5.25

5.50 6.25 7.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.00
5.25 6.00 6.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 4.50
5.50 6.50 7.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.68
5.50
5.61

16.58

Interpretation 5.25 5.75 6.25 7.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.250.50 5.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.08

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.5229.98USAJamie SILVERSTEIN / Ryan O'MEARA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.14 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.14

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

14.46

1.300.00 00 01000-10 0101.31S22
1.300.00 0000-101001001.31S33
2.291111000000100.292.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.17 -1 2.430 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0
0100001000-1 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 0.26 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 18 2S4 2.86

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.25
5.25
5.25

5.25 6.25 6.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50
4.50 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.25
5.00 6.50 6.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.89
5.68
5.75

15.52

Interpretation 5.50 5.00 6.25 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.250.50 5.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.46

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.6227.30CANMylene GIRARD / Bradley YAEGER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.14 0 0 1 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.14

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.68

0.47-0.83 -2-3 -3-2-2-20-2-2 -3-2-31.31S22
1.300.00 0010000001001.31S33
2.140110000001100.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 0.00 0 2.600 1 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
01000000010 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 0.17 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 08 2S4 2.77

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.00
5.25
5.00

5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50
5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75
4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.18
5.00
4.93

14.62

Interpretation 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.000.50 5.14
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.68

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.1625.78JPNNakako TSUZUKI / Kenji MIYAMOTO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 1.93

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.62

1.26-0.04 00 -10-10000 0001.31S22
1.17-0.13 0-10-1000000-1-11.31S33
2.000000000010000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.17 0 2.43-1 -1 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0
-10-10-10000-10 1.460-0.141.62S26

1.6 -0.29 -1 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -17 2S3 1.31
2.6 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.60

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00 4.50 6.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50
4.75 4.00 6.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 3.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.00
4.75 4.25 6.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.75
4.57
4.64

14.16

Interpretation 5.25 5.50 4.25 6.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.250.50 4.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.62

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.7925.72UZBOlga AKIMOVA / Alexander SHAKALOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.93

1.340.04 10 0-100001 0001.31S22
1.300.00 00000000-10001.31S33
2.00010000-1000000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.34 -1 2.26-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0
0110-1-100000 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -17 2S3 1.60
2.6 0.09 0 1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 -18 2S4 2.69

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.00
4.25

4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.75
4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.50
4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.39
4.29
4.39

14.79

Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.750.50 4.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.93

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.9325.51CHNXiaoyang YU / Chen WANG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -1.00 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.00

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.58

1.340.04 10 0000001 -1001.31S22
1.26-0.04 100-1-1-1-1000101.31S33
2.0000-10000000000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.09 -1 2.510 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1
00000000110 1.6000.001.62S26

1.6 -0.07 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 07 2S3 1.53
2.6 0.09 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 08 2S4 2.69

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.75
3.75
3.75

4.75 4.50 6.75 4.75 3.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.25
4.25 4.25 6.50 5.00 3.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00
4.50 4.50 6.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.68
4.64
4.50

13.93

Interpretation 4.00 5.25 4.75 6.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.750.50 4.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.58

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.9224.73MEXLaura MUNANA / Luke MUNANA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.29 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 1.71

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.81

1.21-0.09 00 -100-1000 01-11.31S22
1.17-0.13 -10-1-10000-10-101.31S33
2.000000000000000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.34 -1 2.26-1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 1 0 0
-110000-10-10-1 1.46-1-0.141.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -17 2S3 1.60
2.6 -0.09 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -18 2S4 2.51

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.25
4.50

4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50
4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00
4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.46
4.14
4.25

13.92

Interpretation 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.500.50 4.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.81

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.0623.85AUSNatalie BUCK / Trent NELSON-BOND 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.07 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1.93

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

9.79

1.21-0.09 1-1 0-100000 00-11.31S22
1.26-0.04 0000-100-100001.31S33
2.00000000-1000000.002.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.43 0 2.17-2 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1
0000000-100-1 1.46-1-0.141.62S26

1.6 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 07 2S3 1.60
2.6 -0.17 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 08 2S4 2.43

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.25

3.50 4.00 5.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.00 4.00 4.25 4.25
2.75 3.50 5.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.50
3.75 4.00 5.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.04
3.68
3.96

14.06

Interpretation 4.50 3.25 3.75 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.75 4.25 4.500.50 4.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.79

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.0722.84CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.21 -1 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 1.79

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

9.77

1.17-0.13 0-1 -1-10000-2 0001.31S22
1.17-0.13 00-100-100-10-1-11.31S33
1.64-10-1-1-101-1000-1-0.362.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.26 -1 2.34-2 -1 -1 1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0
-10-1-1-10000-1-2 1.310-0.291.62S26

1.6 -0.29 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 07 2S3 1.31
2.6 -0.26 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -18 2S4 2.34

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.75
3.75
4.00

3.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.50
3.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25
3.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.93
3.82
3.93

13.07

Interpretation 4.00 3.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.250.50 3.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.77

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.7920.61THAAlisa ALLAPACH / Peter KONGKASEM 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.57 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 1.43

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

8.82

1.13-0.17 -10 -1-1-1-1000 0-101.31S22
1.09-0.21 -1-10-20-1-1-1-1-10-11.31S33
1.57-1-1-10-1-1-100-1-1-1-0.432.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.60 -1 2.00-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
-10-10-100-1-1-1-1 1.310-0.291.62S26

1.6 -0.43 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -17 2S3 1.17
2.6 -0.51 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -18 2S4 2.09

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.00
4.25
4.00

4.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.75
4.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50
4.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.57
3.39
3.57

11.79

Interpretation 4.25 4.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.000.50 3.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.82

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.6920.54KORHye Min KIM / Min Woo KIM 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.14 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 1.86

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

7.85

1.13-0.17 0-1 -1-100-100 -10-11.31S22
1.04-0.26 -1-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-101.31S33
1.860-100000-1000-1-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.60 -1 2.00-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1
00000-1-1-100-1 1.39-1-0.211.62S26

1.6 -0.36 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -17 2S3 1.24
2.6 -0.43 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -18 2S4 2.17

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.25
3.00
3.25

3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75
2.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.00
2.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.21
3.04
3.14

12.69

Interpretation 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.500.50 3.18
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.85

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

10.9018.18AUSMaria BOROUNOV / Evgeni BOROUNOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.71 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -2 1.29

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

7.28

1.09-0.21 00 -1-1-100-1-1 -1-1-11.31S22
0.89-0.41 -2-20-1-1-1-1-1-1-2-2-11.31S33
1.64-1-10-100-1-10-1-1-1-0.362.01S44

5 2S1 2.6 -0.90 -2 1.70-2 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -2
-1-1-10-10-1-1-1-1-1 1.17-1-0.431.62S26

1.6 -0.57 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -27 2S3 1.03
2.6 -0.51 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -18 2S4 2.09

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.00
2.75
3.00

3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25
3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50
2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.96
2.79
3.00

10.90

Interpretation 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.500.50 2.93
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.28

Deductions: 0.00
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